Product Data Sheet

T4 Triphosphor Linklight

nsell

LIGHTING

Solutions 6

Supplied c/w Lamp

Accessories

Link Leads

Tubes

Code

A6TP

A10TP
A16TP
A20TP
A24TP
A30TP

A250TLL
A500TLL
A1000TLL

A6TT

A10TT
A16TT
A20TT
A24TT
A30TT

Lamp
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4

www.anselluk.com

Description
6W

10W

16W

20w

24W

30w

250mm
500mm
1000mm

oW

10w
16W
20W
24W
30W

Length
205
424
504
625
705
815

A

220
368
462
566
655
765

B

208
356
455
552
642
53

e Ultra-slim lightweight
design and supplied with
prismatic diffuser

e Fitted with integral switch
and diffuser

e Linkable up to 6 fittings
using optional 250mm,
roomm and 10oomm leads

* Fixing brackets supplied to
allow either vertical or
horizontal installation

e Lamp colour 3400k

Depth
44
44
44,
44 Ce ¥ [0 HF P20
44
44
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